5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94250-4A
Spring Loaded Emergency Vent
1
94250
Features
•	 Spring Loaded Emergency Relief
•	 Tight Seal

3
94250
94250 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94250 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will
represent 6 option tables.
94250 - AB - C - D - EF - G - H
Ordering Information
Option EF Pressure Range
10 16” / 1.0 PSIG - 2.0 PSIG
11 16" / 2.1 PSIG - 4.0 PSIG
12 16" / 4.1 PSIG - 6.0 PSIG
13 16” / 6.1 PSIG - 8.0 PSIG
14 16” / 8.1 PSIG - 10.0 PSIG
15 16” / 10.1 PSIG - 11.0 PSIG
16 16” / 11.1 PSIG - 12.0 PSIG
17 16” / 12.1 PSIG - 13.0 PSIG
18 16” / 13.1 PSIG - 14.0 PSIG
19 16”/ 14.1 PSIG - 15.0 PSIG
20 20” / 1.0 PSIG - 2.0 PSIG
21 20" / 2.1 PSIG - 4.0 PSIG
22 20" / 4.1 PSIG - 6.0 PSIG
23 20” / 6.1 PSIG - 8.0 PSIG
24 20” / 8.1 PSIG - 10.0 PSIG
25 20” / 10.1 PSIG - 11.0 PSIG
26 20” / 11.1 PSIG - 12.0 PSIG
27 20” / 12.1 PSIG - 13.0 PSIG
28 20” / 13.1 PSIG - 14.0 PSIG
29 20”/ 14.1 PSIG - 15.0 PSIG
30 24” / 1.0 PSIG - 2.0 PSIG
31 24" / 2.1 PSIG - 4.0 PSIG
32 24" / 4.1 PSIG - 6.0 PSIG
33 24” / 6.1 PSIG - 8.0 PSIG
34 24” / 8.1 PSIG - 10.0 PSIG
35 24” / 10.1 PSIG - 11.0 PSIG
36 24” / 11.1 PSIG - 12.0 PSIG
37 24” / 12.1 PSIG - 13.0 PSIG
38 24” / 13.1 PSIG - 14.0 PSIG
39 24”/ 14.1 PSIG - 15.0 PSIG
Option C Description
0 ANSI-FF 150 lb.
1 API-650
2 ANSI-RF 150 lb.
Option D Seal Material
0 NBR
1 FKM
2 EPDM
Option G Description
0 Standard
1* ATEX
* Max. pressure 0.5 Barg [7.25 PSIG]
Option H Material
0 Standard
1 316SS
Table EF - Pressure Range
Table C - Flange Type
Table D - Seal Material
Table G - Certification
Table H - Spring / Hardware
Option AB Size Material
11 16” Steel
12 16” 316SS
21 20” Steel
22 20” 316SS
31 24” 316SS
32 24” Steel
Table AB - Size & Material
Specify:
1. Model 94250 Spring Loaded Emergency Vent
2. Size Required
3. Base and Cover Material
4. Pressure Setting
5. Flange Configuration